

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 8 OF 2010

M/S S.K.INTEGRATED CONSULTANCY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HERON EVIDENCE DEVT.LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

BEFORE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Santosh Paul, Adv.
Ms. Arti Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As per the report of the Registry and as stated
by the counsel the service is not complete.
Issue fresh notice, returnable in four weeks.
Liberty to serve through e-mail, as prayed.
Registered acknowledgment due, as well as notice
of solicitation in accordance with rules.
List on 18th October, 2010.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr. P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master