

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 8 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

M/S S.K.INTEGRATED CONSULTANCY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HERON EVIDENCE DEVT.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL AFFIDAVIT)

Date: 15/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Dipti Aggarwal, Adv.
Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As last chance, rejoinder affidavit is to be filed
before 13.12.2010.

List before the Hon'ble Court thereafter, without
waiting for rejoinder affidavit.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR